  2025/01/27 Ver.1.0
Temperature Switch IC With Hysteresis
MM3488xxxRRE
Datasheet
©2025 Mitsumi Electric Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. The contents of this document are subject to change without notice. The details listed here are not a guarantee.
MITSUMI ELECTRIC CO., LTD. Semiconductor Business div.
DESCRIPTION

E EMBOSS TAPE
Temperature Switch IC With Hysteresis  MM3488xxxRRE
©2025 Mitsumi Electric Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. The contents of this document are subject to change without notice. The details listed here are not a guarantee.
MITSUMI ELECTRIC CO., LTD. Semiconductor Business div.
R No. table
Taping：R housing
Parts No.
TDET
(deg.C)
THYS
(deg.C)
R
No.(R59)
MM3488A60RRE 60
5.0
E221
MM3488A61RRE 61 E222
MM3488A62RRE 62 E223
MM3488A63RRE 63 E224
MM3488A64RRE 64 E225
MM3488A65RRE 65 E226
MM3488A66RRE 66 E227
MM3488A67RRE 67 E228
MM3488A68RRE 68 E229
MM3488A69RRE 69 E230
MM3488A70RRE 70 E231
MM3488A71RRE 71 E232
MM3488A72RRE 72 E233
MM3488A73RRE 73 E234
MM3488A74RRE 74 E235
MM3488A75RRE 75 E236
MM3488A76RRE 76 E237
MM3488A77RRE 77 E238
MM3488A78RRE 78 E239
MM3488A79RRE 79 E240
MM3488A80RRE 80 E241
MM3488A81RRE 81 E242
MM3488A82RRE 82 E243
MM3488A83RRE 83 E244
MM3488A84RRE 84 E245
MM3488A85RRE 85 E246
MM3488A86RRE 86 E247
MM3488A87RRE 87 E248
MM3488A88RRE 88 E249
MM3488A89RRE 89 E250
MM3488A90RRE 90 E251
Parts No.
TDET
(deg.C)
THYS
(deg.C)
R
No.(R59)
MM3488B60RRE 60
10
E252
MM3488B61RRE 61 E253
MM3488B62RRE 62 E254
MM3488B63RRE 63 E255
MM3488B64RRE 64 E256
MM3488B65RRE 65 E257
MM3488B66RRE 66 E258
MM3488B67RRE 67 E259
MM3488B68RRE 68 E260
MM3488B69RRE 69 E261
MM3488B70RRE 70 E262
MM3488B71RRE 71 E263
MM3488B72RRE 72 E264
MM3488B73RRE 73 E265
MM3488B74RRE 74 E266
MM3488B75RRE 75 E267
MM3488B76RRE 76 E268
MM3488B77RRE 77 E269
MM3488B78RRE 78 E270
MM3488B79RRE 79 E271
MM3488B80RRE 80 E272
MM3488B81RRE 81 E273
MM3488B82RRE 82 E274
MM3488B83RRE 83 E275
MM3488B84RRE 84 E276
MM3488B85RRE 85 E277
MM3488B86RRE 86 E278
MM3488B87RRE 87 E279
MM3488B88RRE 88 E280
MM3488B89RRE 89 E281
MM3488B90RRE 90 E282
Temperature Switch IC With Hysteresis  MM3488xxxRRE
©2025 Mitsumi Electric Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. The contents of this document are subject to change without notice. The details listed here are not a guarantee.
MITSUMI ELECTRIC CO., LTD. Semiconductor Business div.
Taping：R housing
Parts No.
TDET
(deg.C)
THYS
(deg.C)
R
No.(R59)
MM3488C60RRE 60
15
E283
MM3488C61RRE 61 E284
MM3488C62RRE 62 E285
MM3488C63RRE 63 E286
MM3488C64RRE 64 E287
MM3488C65RRE 65 E288
MM3488C66RRE 66 E289
MM3488C67RRE 67 E290
MM3488C68RRE 68 E291
MM3488C69RRE 69 E292
MM3488C70RRE 70 E293
MM3488C71RRE 71 E294
MM3488C72RRE 72 E295
MM3488C73RRE 73 E296
MM3488C74RRE 74 E297
MM3488C75RRE 75 E298
MM3488C76RRE 76 E299
MM3488C77RRE 77 E300
MM3488C78RRE 78 E301
MM3488C79RRE 79 E302
MM3488C80RRE 80 E303
MM3488C81RRE 81 E304
MM3488C82RRE 82 E305
MM3488C83RRE 83 E306
MM3488C84RRE 84 E307
MM3488C85RRE 85 E308
MM3488C86RRE 86 E309
MM3488C87RRE 87 E310
MM3488C88RRE 88 E311
MM3488C89RRE 89 E312
MM3488C90RRE 90 E313
Temperature Switch IC With Hysteresis  MM3488xxxRRE
©2025 Mitsumi Electric Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. The contents of this document are subject to change without notice. The details listed here are not a guarantee.
MITSUMI ELECTRIC CO., LTD. Semiconductor Business div.